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Group Date Start End Event Name Location
South Range High School Football Varsity Sat 08/27/2011 7:00 pm 9:00 pm South Range High School Football Varsity

@ Warren JFK High School
Warren JFK

South Range High School Football Varsity Fri 09/02/2011 7:00 pm 9:00 pm South Range High School Football Varsity
vs Campbell Memorial High School

UNKNOWN

South Range High School Football Varsity Sat 09/10/2011 7:00 pm 9:00 pm South Range High School Football Varsity
@ Trinity HS (Garfield Heights)

UNKNOWN

South Range High School Football Varsity Fri 09/16/2011 7:00 pm 9:00 pm South Range High School Football Varsity
vs United Local High School

UNKNOWN

South Range High School Football Varsity Fri 09/23/2011 7:00 pm 9:00 pm South Range High School Football Varsity
@ Columbiana High School

Columbiana High School

South Range High School Football Varsity Fri 09/30/2011 7:00 pm 9:00 pm South Range High School Football Varsity
@ Mineral Ridge High School

Mineral Ridge High School

South Range High School Football Varsity Fri 10/07/2011 7:00 pm 9:00 pm South Range High School Football Varsity
vs Springfield Local High School

UNKNOWN

South Range High School Football Varsity Fri 10/14/2011 7:00 pm 9:00 pm South Range High School Football Varsity
vs David Anderson Junior/Senior HS

UNKNOWN

South Range High School Football Varsity Fri 10/21/2011 7:00 pm 9:00 pm South Range High School Football Varsity
vs Crestview High School

UNKNOWN

South Range High School Football Varsity Fri 10/28/2011 7:00 pm 9:00 pm South Range High School Football Varsity
@ East Palestine High School

East Palestine High School


